GE Consumer & Industrial
Lighting
GE ConstantColor CMHTM
PreciseTM MR16 20 & 35W
LAMP TECHNOLOGY
ConstantColor CMH™ lamps combine HPS technology (providing stability, efficiency
& uniformity) and Metal Halide Technology (providing bright white quality light) to
produce highly efficient light sources with good colour rendering and consistent
colour performance through life. This is achieved by using the ceramic arc tube
material from the LucaloxTM lamp, which minimises the chemical changes inside the
lamp through life.
GE has now miniaturized this technology resulting in the CMHTM PreciseTM MR16, highly
efficient 20 & 35 Watt lamps with the light quality and colour stability associated with
Ceramic Metal Halide, in a size comparable to tungsten halogen reflector lamps, thus
offering new energy saving options to the lighting designer and end user.
APPLICATION AREASFEATURES
Watts Operating
position
Length
mm
Order Code Cap Colour CBCP
 (cd)
Rated Average
Life hrs.
Pack Qty Product Code
20 CMH20/MR16/UVC/830/GX10/SP 830 9000 12000 12 40400
20 CMH20/MR16/UVC/830/GX10/FL 830 2900 12000 12 40401
20 CMH20/MR16/UVC/830/GX10/WFL 830 1500 12000 12 42691
35 CMH35/MR16/UVC/930/GX10/SP 930 16000 10000* 12 88658
35 CMH35/MR16/UVC/930/GX10/FL 930 5500 10000* 12 88659
35 CMH35/MR16/UVC/930/GX10/WFL 930 3000 10000* 12 88660
35 CMH35/MR16/UVC/942/GX10/SP 16000 12000* 12 88661
35 CMH35/MR16/UVC/942/GX10/FL 5500 12000* 12 88662
35 CMH35/MR16/UVC/942/GX10/WFL              3000             12000*                      12  88663
* Initial rating at time of launch.  Testing continues to establish final design life.
2
General
Product code 40400 40401 42691 88658 88659 88660 88661 88662 88663